
 

 

RU-Renigunta Jn, MS-Chennai Egmore, CGL-Chengalpattu Jn, MAS-Mgr Chennai Ctr, MASS-Mgr Chennai Central Suburban

Trains between Renigunta Jn (RU) and Mgr Chennai Ctr (MAS)

Train Name From To Dept. Arrival Travel Runday Class

17652 KCG CGL EXPRESS RU MS 04.00 07.05 18.05 Daily 2A 3A SL GN

17653 KCG PDY EXPRESS RU MS 04.00 07.05 18.05 M Th F 2A 3A SL GN

16111 TPTY-PDY MEMU EXP RU CGL 04.40 09.15 08.50 Daily GN

16204 TPTY MAS EXP RU MAS 06.50 10.10 03.45 Daily
1A 2A 3A SL 2S

GN

22159 CSMT CHENNAI EXP RU MAS 07.45 10.45 22.00 Daily 2A SL 3E GN

22179 LTT CHENNAI EXP RU MAS 08.10 11.00 21.45 Tu 2A 3A SL GN

22101 LTT MADURAI EXP RU CGL 08.10 10.58 29.25 Th 2A 3A SL GN

11017 LTT KARAIKAL EXP RU MS 08.10 11.00 29.40 Su 2A 3A SL GN

17313 UBL MAS EXP RU MAS 08.25 11.10 13.35 Th Sa 2A 3A SL GN

16054 TPTY MAS EXP RU MAS 10.35 13.35 03.25 Daily CC 2S GN

22920 ADI MAS HUMSAFAR RU MAS 12.15 15.25 29.45 Tu 3A SL 2S

20954 ADI MAS SFAST RU MAS 12.15 15.40 30.00 Su 2A 3A SL GN

20920 EKNR MAS SF EXP RU MAS 12.15 15.25 30.25 Th 2A 3A SL GN

09419 ADI TPJ SPECIAL RU MS 12.20 16.05 42.15 F 2A 3A SL GN

16004 NSL MAS WKLY EXP RU MAS 12.45 15.40 26.10 Tu 2A 3A SL GN

12163 LTT MAS EXP RU MAS 13.20 16.30 21.50 Daily 2A 3A SL GN

06728 TPTY-MASS MEMU EXP SPL RU MASS 14.05 17.15 03.40 Daily GN

16351 NAGARCOIL EXP RU CGL 15.45 19.30 34.35 Tu Sa 2A 3A SL GN

16058 SAPTHAGIRI EXP RU MAS 18.40 22.15 04.10 Daily CC 2S GN

22157 CSMT MS SF MAIL RU MS 19.20 22.15 23.23 Daily 2A 3A SL GN

20678 MAS VANDEBHARAT RU MAS 20.10 22.00 06.40 Except Tue CC EC

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 11-May-2024


